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- Stableford   (Recorrido: MAIORIS) FECHA: 21/11/2015  CODIGO: BP1615102

CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS VI PRUEBA   (ASC: +2) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX Eq EDA S Cat RES 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO BP16765422 12,9 14 46 M 3 39 106 106
GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS BP16418947 9,7 14 46 M 2 34
MOLERO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS BP16438358 11,8 14 46 M 3 33
CAÑELLAS GALLARDO, JOSE BP00367428 13,2 14 46 M 3 26

2 FONT ROSSELLO, ANTONIO BP02646165 6,5 3 21 M 2 35 103 103
JULVE JAUME, LLUIS BP02438343 3,5 3 21 M 1 35
LLINAS SUREDA, JAUME BP02101944 4,1 3 21 M 1 33
MASON, PETER BP00802867 3,5 3 21 M 1 31

VELAZQUEZ INSUA, ALEJANDRO BP16218123 11,4 2 41 M 2 37 103 103
GARRIDO MAYOL, ALEJANDRO BP00441905 10,1 2 41 M 2 34
BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR BP00440344 8,8 2 41 M 2 32
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN BP16112666 5,5 2 41 M 2 28

4 GONZALEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO BP16753033 8,8 24 33 M 2 36 99 99
MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ, GUILLER BP00794250 6,2 24 33 M 2 32
ALEMANY FONT, MATEO BP16424602 8,8 24 33 M 2 31
WALTER, MANOLO BP00459672 19,6 24 33 M 4 29

5 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS BP15440362 2,7 6 37 M 1 37 96 96
MARIN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL BP16797587 13,2 6 37 M 3 36
CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA BP15450397 7,7 6 37 F 2 23
NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO BP15798086 10,3 6 37 M 2 22

6 MARQUES SERRA, JOSE LUIS BP01449817 17,4 19 51 M 3 34 95 95
MIR BESTARD, GUILLERMO BP00319364 12,1 19 51 M 3 32
RIUTORT ROSSELLO, IGNACIO BP00070636 8,8 19 51 M 2 29
CALVET ALOMAR, BERNARDO BP12391013 12,4 19 51 M 3 22

7 ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE BP00278765 11,2 5 39 M 2 33 92 92
MARQUES ROSES, BERNARDO BP00107324 11,7 5 39 M 3 31
GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ANT BP10798731 5,2 5 39 M 2 28
ROSES FERRATER, LORENZO BP00200983 7,8 5 39 M 2 23

RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME BP09159615 15,9 16 57 M 3 33 92 92
ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIC BP16158513 14,1 16 57 M 3 32
NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO BP00163697 12,6 16 57 M 3 27
SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG BP16107632 18,6 16 57 M 4 22

9 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL BP12438810 13,6 12 62 F 3 32 91 91
MESTRE PARETS, JAIME BP16442198 16,5 12 62 M 3 30
RAMIREZ NAVARRETE, MANUEL BP16753602 14,3 12 62 M 3 29
MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSE BP16453011 11,0 12 62 F 2 25

10 TERRASA MORA, JUAN BP15801214 12,7 8 45 M 3 33 90 90
GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR BP15801211 11,5 8 45 M 3 30
RAMALLO TORRES, CAMILO BP00282921 9,7 8 45 M 2 27
MELIS SEGURA, SEBASTIAN BP00065790 20,4 8 45 M 4 23

11 BRUNET COMPANY, JAIME BP16239819 10,2 21 50 M 2 31 89 89
GALMES ROTGER, MIGUEL BP00194069 14,1 21 50 M 3 30
CERDAN DARDER, JAVIER BP16206511 12,6 21 50 M 3 28
DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS BP09158511 16,5 21 50 M 3 27

12 NICOLAU NANO, JUAN PABLO BP12186338 8,4 25 35 M 2 32 88 88
DE OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, J BP18151378 9,2 25 35 M 2 28
PRATS MULET, PEDRO BP18884176 7,0 25 35 M 2 28
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONI BP18243551 12,1 25 35 M 3 27

JORDA MORAGUES, DIEGO BP00447681 13,4 11 77 M 3 30 88 88
GUIRADO CAMPOS, ANIBAL BP00371739 26,7 11 77 M 5 30
BIBILONI JUAN, GORI BP09070100 19,3 11 77 M 4 28
PARDO CABOT, MANUEL BP00383806 10,0 11 77 M 2 22
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14 SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO, GUILLERM BP06198587 8,8 23 54 M 2 31 87 87
JARREÑO RIOS, JOSE BP12438359 17,7 23 54 M 3 29
TRIAS GARAU, VICENS BP12756451 14,6 23 54 M 3 27
MAS SEGUI, BIEL BP12643587 11,6 23 54 M 3 23

15 ANDREU MULET, JUAN BP00189727 9,8 10 50 M 2 38 86 86
ANDREU MULET, RAMON BP12055985 7,1 10 50 M 2 25
CAÑELLAS LLABRES, JORGE BP51233212 21,2 10 50 M 4 23
VIDAL FERRER, ANDRES BP16313122 16,1 10 50 M 3 16

FUSTER PLANAS, PAULA BP12136282 23,7 22 79 F 4 40 86 86
BARCELO MANRESA, BORJA BP00781914 19,9 22 79 M 4 25
PLANAS DE TERESA, MAENA BP12148488 13,1 22 79 F 3 21
MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN CB03121256 13,6 22 79 M 3 17

17 GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE BP00802975 15,7 1 75 M 3 32 85 85
JIMENEZ CARRERO, ANDRES BP18821648 23,2 1 75 M 4 29
PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE BP18821647 18,6 1 75 M 4 24
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL BP18821644 17,5 1 75 M 3 23

18 MAS MESTRE, JUAN BP15795823 14,1 4 44 M 3 29 83 83
MARCIEL LOPEZ, FELIPE 7700459502 8,7 4 44 M 2 27
LLABRES GIMENEZ, ANTONIO BP00363768 9,9 4 44 M 2 27
PAEZ, DANIEL BP00443591 6,5 4 44 M 2 26

HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO BP16763242 19,8 15 74 M 4 30 83 83
RIQUELME PIÑA, LUCAS BP12758742 13,9 15 74 M 3 27
CANTALLOPS MOYA, Mª MAGDALE BP12444242 21,2 15 74 F 4 26
MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO BP12391007 7,6 15 74 M 2 21

20 MODROK, DANIELA BP00817616 4,0 18 37 F 1 29 81 81
MIDDELMANN, ISABELLE BP01148026 7,0 18 37 F 2 28
PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL BP01402992 10,8 18 37 M 2 24
SCHOKKER, PAUL BP13097312 5,4 18 37 M 2 18

21 SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO BP15812267 19,1 7 49 M 4 29 79 79
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL BP16054817 9,0 7 49 M 2 26
DELGADO SOTO, SALVADOR BP16460344 8,5 7 49 M 2 24
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER BP00644518 13,9 7 49 M 3 22

MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, SEBA BP00772738 23,5 17 54 M 4 28 79 79
GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO BP09060225 4,5 17 54 M 2 26
SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO BP16466377 12,4 17 54 M 3 25
NTIFI BOUHADI, MOHAMED CP05399047 19,8 17 54 M 4 17

23 OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO BP00381383 15,3 20 55 M 3 30 77 77
GONZALEZ DE MEATZA, JOSE Mª BP51326831 13,7 20 55 M 3 27
SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL BP15754544 12,9 20 55 M 3 20

MAS SERRA, MIGUEL BP00747825 23,6 9 82 M 4 28 77 77
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC BP00799821 18,7 9 82 M 4 27
RAMON BONET, PERE M. BP00792425 21,7 9 82 M 4 22
DE LA PEÑA CRESPO, JOSE FRA BP00804497 14,0 9 82 M 3 20

25 IJAS, LASSE BP57439745 6,1 13 32 M 2 25 70 70
HELLSTROM, MICHAEL BP13809396 7,3 13 32 M 2 23
LUENGO MATILLA, ALBERTO BP13171583 9,6 13 32 M 2 22
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1 FUSTER PLANAS, PAULA BP12136282 23,7 20,7 M F 4 33 40 40
2 PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO BP16765422 12,9 11,2 M M 3 17 39 39
3 ANDREU MULET, JUAN BP00189727 9,8 9,0 M M 2 13 38 38
4 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS BP15440362 2,7 2,4 M M 1 5 37 37

VELAZQUEZ INSUA, ALEJANDRO BP16218123 11,4 10,8 M M 2 15 37 37
6 GONZALEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO BP16753033 8,8 8,4 M M 2 12 36 36

MARIN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL BP16797587 13,2 12,6 M M 3 18 36 36
8 JULVE JAUME, LLUIS BP02438343 3,5 3,4 M M 1 6 35 35

FONT ROSSELLO, ANTONIO BP02646165 6,5 6,3 M M 2 9 35 35
10 GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS BP16418947 9,7 M M 2 13 34 34

GARRIDO MAYOL, ALEJANDRO BP00441905 10,1 M M 2 14 34 34
MARQUES SERRA, JOSE LUIS BP01449817 17,4 M M 3 23 34 34

13 LLINAS SUREDA, JAUME BP02101944 4,1 M M 1 6 33 33
ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE BP00278765 11,2 M M 2 15 33 33
MOLERO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS BP16438358 11,8 M M 3 16 33 33
TERRASA MORA, JUAN BP15801214 12,7 M M 3 17 33 33
RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME BP09159615 15,9 S M 3 21 33 33

18 MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ, GUILLER BP00794250 6,2 M M 2 9 32 32
BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR BP00440344 8,8 M M 2 12 32 32
NICOLAU NANO, JUAN PABLO BP12186338 8,4 M M 2 12 32 32
MIR BESTARD, GUILLERMO BP00319364 12,1 M M 3 16 32 32
ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIC BP16158513 14,1 S M 3 19 32 32
CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL BP12438810 13,6 S F 3 21 32 32
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE BP00802975 15,7 M M 3 21 32 32

25 MASON, PETER BP00802867 3,5 3,6 M M 1 6 31 31
ALEMANY FONT, MATEO BP16424602 8,8 8,9 M M 2 12 31 31
SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO, GUILLERM BP06198587 8,8 8,9 M M 2 12 31 31
BRUNET COMPANY, JAIME BP16239819 10,2 10,3 M M 2 14 31 31
MARQUES ROSES, BERNARDO BP00107324 11,7 M M 3 16 31 31

30 GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR BP15801211 11,5 11,6 M M 3 15 30 30
JORDA MORAGUES, DIEGO BP00447681 13,4 13,5 M M 3 18 30 30
GALMES ROTGER, MIGUEL BP00194069 14,1 14,2 M M 3 19 30 30
OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO BP00381383 15,3 15,4 M M 3 20 30 30
MESTRE PARETS, JAIME BP16442198 16,5 16,6 M M 3 22 30 30
HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO BP16763242 19,8 S M 4 26 30 30
GUIRADO CAMPOS, ANIBAL BP00371739 26,7 M M 5 34 30 30

37 MODROK, DANIELA BP00817616 4,0 4,1 M F 1 9 29 29
RIUTORT ROSSELLO, IGNACIO BP00070636 8,8 8,9 M M 2 12 29 29
MAS MESTRE, JUAN BP15795823 14,1 14,2 M M 3 19 29 29
RAMIREZ NAVARRETE, MANUEL BP16753602 14,3 14,4 S M 3 19 29 29
JARREÑO RIOS, JOSE BP12438359 17,7 17,8 M M 3 23 29 29
SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO BP15812267 19,1 19,2 M M 4 25 29 29
WALTER, MANOLO BP00459672 19,6 19,7 M M 4 25 29 29
JIMENEZ CARRERO, ANDRES BP18821648 23,2 23,3 M M 4 30 29 29

45 GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ANT BP10798731 5,2 5,3 M M 2 8 28 28
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN BP16112666 5,5 5,6 M M 2 8 28 28
PRATS MULET, PEDRO BP18884176 7,0 7,1 M M 2 10 28 28
DE OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, J BP18151378 9,2 9,3 M M 2 13 28 28
MIDDELMANN, ISABELLE BP01148026 7,0 7,1 S F 2 13 28 28
CERDAN DARDER, JAVIER BP16206511 12,6 12,7 M M 3 17 28 28
BIBILONI JUAN, GORI BP09070100 19,3 19,4 S M 4 25 28 28
MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, SEBA BP00772738 23,5 23,6 M M 4 30 28 28
MAS SERRA, MIGUEL BP00747825 23,6 23,7 S M 4 30 28 28

54 MARCIEL LOPEZ, FELIPE 7700459502 8,7 8,8 M M 2 12 27 27
LLABRES GIMENEZ, ANTONIO BP00363768 9,9 10,0 M M 2 13 27 27
RAMALLO TORRES, CAMILO BP00282921 9,7 9,8 M M 2 13 27 27
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONI BP18243551 12,1 12,2 M M 3 16 27 27
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NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO BP00163697 12,6 12,7 S M 3 17 27 27
RIQUELME PIÑA, LUCAS BP12758742 13,9 14,0 S M 3 18 27 27
GONZALEZ DE MEATZA, JOSE Mª BP51326831 13,7 13,8 M M 3 18 27 27
TRIAS GARAU, VICENS BP12756451 14,6 14,7 M M 3 19 27 27
DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS BP09158511 16,5 16,6 S M 3 22 27 27
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC BP00799821 18,7 18,8 S M 4 24 27 27

64 GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO BP09060225 4,5 4,6 M M 2 7 26 26
PAEZ, DANIEL BP00443591 6,5 6,6 S M 2 9 26 26
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL BP16054817 9,0 9,1 S M 2 12 26 26
CAÑELLAS GALLARDO, JOSE BP00367428 13,2 13,3 M M 3 18 26 26
CANTALLOPS MOYA, Mª MAGDALE BP12444242 21,2 21,3 S F 4 30 26 26

69 IJAS, LASSE BP57439745 6,1 6,2 M M 2 9 25 25
ANDREU MULET, RAMON BP12055985 7,1 7,2 M M 2 10 25 25
SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO BP16466377 12,4 12,5 M M 3 17 25 25
MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSE BP16453011 11,0 11,1 S F 2 18 25 25
BARCELO MANRESA, BORJA BP00781914 19,9 20,0 M M 4 26 25 25

74 DELGADO SOTO, SALVADOR BP16460344 8,5 8,6 M M 2 12 24 24
PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL BP01402992 10,8 10,9 S M 2 15 24 24
PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE BP18821647 18,6 18,7 M M 4 24 24 24

77 HELLSTROM, MICHAEL BP13809396 7,3 7,4 S M 2 10 23 23
ROSES FERRATER, LORENZO BP00200983 7,8 7,9 M M 2 11 23 23
CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA BP15450397 7,7 7,8 M F 2 14 23 23
MAS SEGUI, BIEL BP12643587 11,6 11,7 S M 3 16 23 23
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL BP18821644 17,5 17,6 M M 3 23 23 23
MELIS SEGURA, SEBASTIAN BP00065790 20,4 20,5 M M 4 26 23 23
CAÑELLAS LLABRES, JORGE BP51233212 21,2 21,3 M M 4 27 23 23

84 LUENGO MATILLA, ALBERTO BP13171583 9,6 9,7 M M 2 13 22 22
NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO BP15798086 10,3 10,4 S M 2 14 22 22
PARDO CABOT, MANUEL BP00383806 10,0 10,1 S M 2 14 22 22
CALVET ALOMAR, BERNARDO BP12391013 12,4 12,5 M M 3 17 22 22
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER BP00644518 13,9 14,0 M M 3 18 22 22
SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG BP16107632 18,6 18,7 S M 4 24 22 22
RAMON BONET, PERE M. BP00792425 21,7 21,8 M M 4 28 22 22

91 MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO BP12391007 7,6 7,7 S M 2 11 21 21
PLANAS DE TERESA, MAENA BP12148488 13,1 13,2 S F 3 20 21 21

93 SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL BP15754544 12,9 13,0 M M 3 17 20 20
DE LA PEÑA CRESPO, JOSE FRA BP00804497 14,0 14,1 S M 3 19 20 20

95 SCHOKKER, PAUL BP13097312 5,4 5,5 S M 2 8 18 18
96 MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN CB03121256 13,6 13,7 M M 3 18 17 17

NTIFI BOUHADI, MOHAMED CP05399047 19,8 19,9 M M 4 26 17 17
98 VIDAL FERRER, ANDRES BP16313122 16,1 16,2 M M 3 21 16 16
99 ROBLEDO PLANET, ERNESTO BP00463786 18,4 M M 3 24 N.P
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